
From To From To

30.07.14 10:00 AM 36

8:00 AM 1 60 64.000 48.000 60

10:00 AM 61 151 47.800 44.000 91

12 NOON 152 241 43.800 42.000 90

2:00 PM 242 340 41.800 40.000 99

4:00 PM 341 474 39.800 38.000 134

8:00 AM 475 569 37.800 36.800 95

10:00 AM 570 698 36.600 35.600 129

12 NOON 699 813 35.400 34.600 115

2:00 PM 814 935 34.400 33.400 122

4:00 PM 936 1038 33.200 32.600 103

8:00 AM 1039 1156 32.400 31.800 118

10:00 AM 1157 1250 31.600 31.200 94

12 NOON 1251 1384 31.000 30.400 134

2:00 PM 1385 1510 30.200 29.400 126

4:00 PM 1511 1623 29.200 28.600 113

8:00 AM 1624 1742 28.400 28.000 119

10:00 AM 1743 1856 27.800 27.200 114

12 NOON 1857 1993 27.000 26.600 137

2:00 PM 1994 2103 26.400 26.000 110

4:00 PM 2104 2277 25.800 25.200 174

8:00 AM 2278 2390 25.000 24.600 113

10:00 AM 2391 2505 24.400 24.200 115

12 NOON 2506 2623 24.000 23.600 118

2:00 PM 2624 2757 23.400 23.200 134

4:00 PM 2758 2899 23.000 22.400 142

8:00 AM 2900 3031 22.200 22.000 132

10:00 AM 3032 3197 21.800 21.200 166

12 NOON 3198 3352 21.000 20.800 155

2:00 PM 3353 3428 20.600 20.400 76

4:00 PM 3429 3560 20.200 19.800 132

8:00 AM 3561 3661 19.600 19.600 101

10:00 AM 3662 3816 19.400 19.000 155

12 NOON 3817 3916 18.800 18.600 100

2:00 PM 3917 4040 18.400 18.400 124

4:00 PM 4041 4221 18.200 17.600 181

8:00 AM 4222 4407 17.400 17.200 186

10:00 AM 4408 4505 17.000 16.800 98

12 NOON 4506 4612 16.600 16.400 107

2:00 PM 4613 4804 16.200 16.000 192

4:00 PM 4805 4909 15.800 15.600 105
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MBA  Counselling Schedule

Venue: Government College of Technology, Thadagam Road, Coimbatore -13.
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8:00 AM 4910 5027 15.400 15.200 118

10:00 AM 5028 5098 15.000 15.000 71

12 NOON 5099 5254 14.800 14.800 156

2:00 PM 5255 5375 14.600 14.400 121

4:00 PM 5376 5533 14.200 14.000 158

8:00 AM 5534 5618 13.800 13.800 85

10:00 AM 5619 5777 13.600 13.600 159

12 NOON 5778 5910 13.400 13.200 133

2:00 PM 5911 6064 13.000 12.800 154

4:00 PM 6065 6138 12.600 12.600 74

8:00 AM 6139 6289 12.400 12.400 151

10:00 AM 6290 6420 12.200 12.000 131

12 NOON 6421 6566 11.800 11.600 146

2:00 PM 6567 6652 11.400 11.400 86

4:00 PM 6653 6855 11.200 11.000 203

8:00 AM 6856 6918 10.800 10.800 63

10:00 AM 6919 7057 10.600 10.400 139

12 NOON 7058 7278 10.200 10.000 221

2:00 PM 7279 7408 9.800 9.600 130

4:00 PM 7409 7547 9.400 9.200 139

8:00 AM 7548 7624 9.000 9.000 77

10:00 AM 7625 7793 8.800 8.600 169

12 NOON 7794 7919 8.400 8.200 126

2:00 PM 7920 8038 8.000 7.800 119

4:00 PM 8039 8197 7.600 7.400 159

8:00 AM 8198 8354 7.200 6.800 157

10:00 AM 8355 8510 6.600 6.400 156

12 NOON 8511 8612 6.200 5.800 102

2:00 PM 8613 8761 5.600 5.200 149

4:00 PM 8762 8900 5.000 4.200 139

8:00 AM 8901 9058 4.000 3.200 158

10:00 AM 9059 9180 3.000 2.000 122

12 NOON 9181 9319 1.800 0.400 139

2:00 PM 9320 9414 95

13.08.14 703

10.08.14 717

605
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14.08.14

11.08.14 692

12.08.14 650
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